Position

Police Chief

Sergeant

Sergeant

Patrolman

Patrolman

Patrolman

Patrolman

Patrolman

Police Clerk

Police Clerk - Extra Help

Investigator - Extra Help

Other Positions Held City

Alturas
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas
Alturas

Alturas

Department Total Wages

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$94,633
$75,794
$70,465
$68,077
$59,623
$59,531
$53,250
$40,000
$6,680
$242
$185

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,336
$20,480
$41,091
$40,920
$28,396
$37,586
$22,426
$17,352
$1,957
$0

$0



