Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Chief		Alturas	Police	\$94,633	\$44,336
Sergeant		Alturas	Police	\$75,794	\$20,480
Sergeant		Alturas	Police	\$70,465	\$41,091
Patrolman		Alturas	Police	\$68,077	\$40,920
Patrolman		Alturas	Police	\$59,623	\$28,396
Patrolman		Alturas	Police	\$59,531	\$37,586
Patrolman		Alturas	Police	\$53,250	\$22,426
Patrolman		Alturas	Police	\$40,000	\$17,352
Police Clerk		Alturas	Police	\$6,680	\$1,957
Police Clerk - Extra Help		Alturas	Police	\$242	\$0
Investigator - Extra Help		Alturas	Police	\$185	\$0